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Peirreira Jessica 9.50 9.559.55 9.701. 38.30Yverdon AGOr 1992FV

Jan Morgane 9.35 9.309.40 9.552. 37.60Yverdon AGArgent 1995FV

Jaquier Carine 9.55 9.259.40 9.353. 37.55Yverdon AncienneBronze 1995FV

Roch Manon 9.05 9.159.30 9.654. 37.15Valeyres/sous RancesDist. 1992FV

Pahud Coralie 9.15 9.109.45 9.455. 37.15Yverdon AncienneDist. 1994FV

Blanc Fanny 9.30 9.359.00 9.306. 36.95Valeyres/sous RancesDist. 1992FV

Pradervand Manon 9.20 9.159.30 9.307. 36.95Valeyres/sous RancesDist. 1989FV
FV Lambercier Davina 9.05 9.159.25 9.358. 36.80Yverdon AncienneDist. 1995FV

Da Costa Vanessa 9.05 9.308.95 9.309. 36.60LucensDist. 1991FV

Rime Loriane 9.10 9.059.50 8.8010. 36.45Yverdon AGDist. 1995FV

Troyon Emilie 9.05 8.959.20 9.0511. 36.25Forel-LavauxDist. 1994
Ryser Cécilia 9.05 9.009.15 9.0512. 36.25AvenchesDist. 1992
Nicolet Joanna 9.00 9.109.25 8.8513. 36.20Yverdon AncienneDist. 1995
Surmely Natania 9.50 8.508.75 9.3514. 36.10Yverdon AGDist. 1995
Biancaniello Maude 8.80 8.759.20 9.3015. 36.05Valeyres/sous RancesDist. 1991
Gilliard Mélanie 9.15 8.909.30 8.7016. 36.05Valeyres/sous RancesDist. 1991
Vidal Laura 8.80 9.059.25 8.9017. 36.00Forel-LavauxDist. 1994
Regev Dora 8.75 9.159.20 8.9018. 36.00Valeyres/sous RancesDist. 1991
Belet Virginie 8.95 8.809.20 9.0519. 36.00Forel-LavauxDist. 1994
Shahini Qendressa 8.70 9.259.30 8.7020. 35.95LucensDist. 1989
Pasqualino Maïlys 9.15 8.509.15 9.1521. 35.95Yverdon AGDist. 1995
Hügli Maud 8.75 9.058.95 9.1522. 35.90AvenchesDist. 1992
Jaunin Sonia 9.00 8.709.20 8.8523. 35.75PomyDist. 1990
Montone Giulia 8.95 8.809.00 8.9524. 35.70Yverdon AncienneDist. 1995
Gavin Déborah 8.70 9.009.05 8.9025. 35.65CullyDist. 1994
Béguelin Morgane 8.75 8.809.25 8.8026. 35.60CullyDist. 1992
Rösti Aurore 8.75 9.009.00 8.7527. 35.50PomyDist. 1992
Marcuard Charlotte 8.50 8.959.25 8.7528. 35.45PayerneDist. 1994
Galeazzi Roxane 8.65 8.559.05 9.2029. 35.45PomyDist. 1993
Gendroz Michèle 8.65 8.808.90 9.1030. 35.45PomyDist. 1991
Ravey Aurélie 8.70 8.459.25 9.0031. 35.40Valeyres/sous RancesDist. 1991
Roulet Samantha 8.75 8.559.20 8.9032. 35.40PomyDist. 1989
Josi Katy 8.80 8.509.05 9.0533. 35.40Valeyres/sous RancesDist. 1992
Wait Megan 8.60 9.058.80 8.8534. 35.30CullyDist. 1992
Moccand Charlène 8.50 8.858.90 8.9535. 35.20PomyDist. 1992
Laurent Delphine 8.35 8.909.25 8.5536. 35.05Forel-Lavaux 1995
David Ophélie 8.75 8.859.00 8.4037. 35.00Yverdon Ancienne 1996
Collaud Sandrine 8.45 8.409.05 9.0538. 34.95Avenches 1993
Duperrex Noemie 8.35 9.008.90 8.7039. 34.95Champagne 1991
Tisserand Stéphanie 8.50 8.858.90 8.7040. 34.95Avenches 1991
Etienne Julie 8.55 8.658.85 8.9041. 34.95Forel-Lavaux 1992
De Valliere Manon 7.90 9.159.10 8.7542. 34.90Savigny 1994
Pulver Amanda 8.55 9.008.60 8.7043. 34.85Moudon 1996
Theintz Laetitia 8.25 8.759.00 8.8044. 34.80Chavornay 1993
Rubattel Elisabeth 8.55 8.859.10 8.2045. 34.70Payerne 1992
Esseiva Julie 8.50 8.708.95 8.5046. 34.65Cully 1994
Vollenweider Emanuelle 8.45 8.908.90 8.4047. 34.65Yverdon Ancienne 1995
Glauser Steffi 8.15 9.109.00 8.3548. 34.60Champagne 1991
Paduano Gina 7.75 8.559.05 9.2049. 34.55Pomy 1990
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Hartmann Léa 7.95 8.859.05 8.7050. 34.55Champagne 1992
Payot Aline 8.05 8.759.00 8.7551. 34.55Grandson 1992
Plantier Axelle 8.70 8.508.90 8.4552. 34.55Pomy 1992
Luthy Céline 8.25 8.809.05 8.4053. 34.50Avenches 1995
Duperrex Emilie 8.15 8.758.55 8.9554. 34.40Champagne 1991
Jaccottet Aline 8.70 8.458.85 8.3555. 34.35Payerne 1994
Andrey Katlin 8.15 8.159.20 8.7556. 34.25Granges-Marnand 1993
Henchoz Adeline 8.40 8.908.80 8.1557. 34.25Payerne 1992
Gerber Nora 8.65 8.358.70 8.5558. 34.25Pomy 1991
Pilloud Sophie 8.10 8.309.20 8.6059. 34.20Chavornay 1995
Ischi Aliciane 7.65 8.909.15 8.5060. 34.20Cully 1994
Ryser Melyssa 8.15 8.559.05 8.4061. 34.15Champagne 1990
De Weisse Anaïs 8.40 8.458.85 8.4562. 34.15Chexbres 1993
Ehret Mégane 8.10 8.608.90 8.5063. 34.10Grandson 1993
Roulier Frederica 8.60 8.208.90 8.4064. 34.10Pomy 1989
Berchier Méline 8.30 8.358.70 8.7565. 34.10Pomy 1994
Ravey Chloé 8.25 8.508.75 8.6066. 34.10Valeyres/sous Rances 1993
Pisler Megan 8.25 8.508.80 8.4567. 34.00Valeyres/sous Rances 1991
Chenevard Mélissa 8.20 8.459.25 8.0568. 33.95Corcelles-le-Jorat 1994
Cuanoud Sandra 8.05 8.509.05 8.2569. 33.85Granges-Marnand 1994
Keller Marine 7.70 8.359.20 8.5570. 33.80Moudon 1995
Tetaz Kim 8.35 8.558.65 8.1571. 33.70Chavornay 1993
Fuentes Tiffany 7.95 8.658.50 8.5072. 33.60Yverdon Ancienne 1995
Henchoz Laura 8.10 8.208.90 8.2573. 33.45Chavornay 1994
De Weisse Fanny 7.50 8.458.55 8.8074. 33.30Chexbres 1995
Kapeller Marine 7.90 8.158.50 8.7075. 33.25Chavornay 1993
Montone Mélanie 8.15 8.358.30 8.4576. 33.25Yverdon Ancienne 1996
Karlen Marine 8.35 8.058.40 8.4077. 33.20Valeyres/sous Rances 1991
Bergmann Nadia 8.35 8.658.60 7.4078. 33.00Champagne 1995
Pasche Florine 7.65 8.408.65 7.9579. 32.65Grandson 1995
Widmer Aurore 7.90 8.608.00 8.1580. 32.65Champagne 1995
Salihi Edona 7.65 8.058.70 8.0081. 32.40Lucens 1992
Thiébaud Déborah 7.65 8.258.55 7.8582. 32.30Grandson 1994
Presset Dominique 8.25 8.458.10 7.3583. 32.15Avenches 1993
Kryeziu Arjeta 7.65 8.558.65 6.8584. 31.70Lucens 1990
Lehmann Florine 7.55 8.058.65 7.3585. 31.60Champagne 1992
Goumaz Samantha 6.75 8.358.65 7.4586. 31.20Grandson 1994
Leuenberger Kim 5.65 7.758.25 7.8587. 29.50Champagne 1995
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Bornand Pauline 9.30 9.359.05 9.651. 37.35Yverdon AncienneOr 1990FV

Deschnaux Aurélie 9.45 8.659.50 9.602. 37.20Yverdon AncienneArgent 1992FV

Martinet Lucie 9.60 8.359.50 9.453. 36.90Oron jeunes patriotesBronze 1992FV

Tschümperlin Jessica 9.00 9.059.35 9.504. 36.90Yverdon AGDist. 1991FV

Martinet Anouk 9.30 8.859.45 9.305. 36.90Oron jeunes patriotesDist. 1991FV

Vaissband Kelly 9.35 8.909.30 9.306. 36.85Oron jeunes patriotesDist. 1991FV

Cornu Julie 9.65 9.058.65 9.407. 36.75Yverdon AncienneDist. 1992FV

De Blaireville Romane 9.35 8.659.15 9.458. 36.60Yverdon AGDist. 1994FV

De Carvalho Fanny 9.45 9.608.25 9.209. 36.50Yverdon AncienneDist. 1989FV

Maxton Morgane 9.50 9.108.60 9.2010. 36.40Yverdon AncienneDist. 1992FV

Boss Florine 9.35 8.359.15 9.5011. 36.35Yverdon AGDist. 1992
Gobet Mélanie 9.40 9.159.00 8.8012. 36.35MoudonDist. 1992
Rubattel  Isaline 8.80 8.709.55 9.2013. 36.25Oron jeunes patriotesDist. 1991
Diserens Carine 9.05 8.659.10 9.3014. 36.10Yverdon AGDist. 1991
Dessarzin Florine 9.05 8.709.15 9.2015. 36.10YvonandDist. 1994
Angeli Maeva 8.80 9.108.95 9.2016. 36.05SavignyDist. 1991
Magistral Coralie 9.25 8.359.15 9.2517. 36.00Yverdon AGDist. 1993
Sheppard Florence 9.35 8.359.00 9.1518. 35.85Forel-LavauxDist. 1992
Favez Léonord 9.10 8.508.95 9.2519. 35.80Oron jeunes patriotesDist. 1991
Gashi Blerta 9.20 8.808.90 8.8520. 35.75PayerneDist. 1992
Eichenberger Louisiane 8.70 8.909.10 8.7521. 35.45SavignyDist. 1991
Lecrinier Barbara 9.10 8.809.10 8.4022. 35.40Forel-LavauxDist. 1991
Savary Caroline 9.10 8.309.00 8.9023. 35.30PayerneDist. 1992
Chenevard Noélie 8.55 8.459.20 8.9524. 35.15Corcelles-le-JoratDist. 1992
Rapin Caroline 8.75 8.708.65 9.0525. 35.15PayerneDist. 1989
Ray Lauriane 8.75 8.309.30 8.7526. 35.10YvonandDist. 1995
Cémençon Mélanie 8.90 8.308.90 9.0027. 35.10GrandsonDist. 1991
Frei Barbara 9.05 8.558.80 8.6528. 35.05Corcelles-le-JoratDist. 1991
Rauss Noémie 8.45 8.509.30 8.7529. 35.00Oron jeunes patriotesDist. 1993
Burnier Valentine 8.75 8.158.80 9.1530. 34.85CullyDist. 1991
Savary Delphine 8.90 7.959.05 8.9031. 34.80PayerneDist. 1993
Savary Estelle 8.85 8.608.80 8.5532. 34.80PayerneDist. 1992
Gonus Mélissa 9.10 8.658.50 8.4533. 34.70Oron jeunes patriotes 1991
Cherpillod Joëlle 8.55 8.059.05 9.0034. 34.65Corcelles-le-Jorat 1991
Rod Adélie 8.55 8.109.15 8.8035. 34.60Corcelles-le-Jorat 1992
Ray Géraldine 8.60 8.258.50 9.2036. 34.55Grandson 1993
Chevallier Tiffany 8.65 8.008.80 9.0537. 34.50Yverdon AG 1993
Porret Mélanie 8.55 8.258.75 8.9538. 34.50Savigny 1992
Berchier Amandine 8.60 8.158.90 8.8539. 34.50Payerne 1994
Pauly Cindy 8.70 8.508.35 8.9040. 34.45Savigny 1989
Balmer Maude 9.15 7.558.85 8.8541. 34.40Moudon 1992
Pochon Malika 8.15 8.559.05 8.6542. 34.40Yvonand 1994
Treyvaud Kristen 8.25 8.358.65 9.1043. 34.35Avenches 1993
Angeli Laura 8.45 8.358.70 8.8044. 34.30Savigny 1989
Jaton Justine 9.00 8.108.65 8.5045. 34.25Chavornay 1992
Thévenaz Caroline 8.25 8.258.90 8.8546. 34.25Forel-Lavaux 1992
Savary Delphine 8.50 8.658.55 8.5547. 34.25Grandson 1990
Jaccoud Lara 8.75 8.208.40 8.8548. 34.20Yvonand 1994
Leuba Laurine 9.00 7.908.60 8.6549. 34.15Grandson 1991
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Comune Elodie 8.30 8.608.80 8.4050. 34.10Avenches 1993
Porchet Julie 8.05 8.508.60 8.9051. 34.05Corcelles-le-Jorat 1991
Menoud Jennifer 8.15 8.258.90 8.7052. 34.00Payerne 1992
Renaud Laurane 8.65 8.558.30 8.4553. 33.95Payerne 1994
Pouly Séverine 8.15 8.208.65 8.8554. 33.85Granges-Marnand 1994
Péclard Lio 8.45 8.308.80 8.3055. 33.85Cully 1991
Nicollier Ludivine 8.80 7.858.35 8.7056. 33.70Payerne 1989
Rey Florine 8.55 8.008.60 8.4557. 33.60Payerne 1994
Despraz Phéa 8.15 7.808.60 8.9558. 33.50Granges-Marnand 1991
Goumaz Shadya 8.25 7.958.45 8.7559. 33.40Grandson 1992
Vialat Mélissa 8.60 8.257.85 8.7060. 33.40Grandson 1991
Molle Luana 8.30 8.058.65 8.3061. 33.30Granges-Marnand 1995
Peerod Sarah 7.80 8.458.60 8.4562. 33.30Savigny 1992
Cabral Serenela 8.80 7.758.20 8.5063. 33.25Payerne 1993
Dubrit Chloé 8.35 7.858.45 8.5564. 33.20Corcelles-le-Jorat 1989
Gattolliat Elodie 8.00 8.108.25 8.6565. 33.00Avenches 1989
Papace Maria 8.05 7.958.30 8.5566. 32.85Avenches 1992
Schaller Roxanne 8.35 7.808.15 8.5067. 32.80Payerne 1990
Leuba Coralie 8.10 7.857.40 9.3068. 32.65Grandson 1989
Ischi Laurène 7.10 7.808.75 8.7069. 32.35Cully 1991
Bueche Rachel 7.90 7.708.30 8.4570. 32.35Granges-Marnand 1993
Sigrist Sindy 7.80 7.658.50 8.3571. 32.30Pomy 1989
Guillemin Alizée 8.20 7.907.75 8.3572. 32.20Chavornay 1991
Savary Orelia 8.40 7.757.90 8.1073. 32.15Payerne 1989
Menetrey Vicky 8.20 7.708.00 8.1074. 32.00Essertine/Yverdon 1993
Monnard Marie 7.70 7.858.45 7.4575. 31.45Chavornay 1992
Vecchia Morgana 7.95 6.908.20 8.0076. 31.05Payerne 1993
Roulet Leslie 8.10 7.758.80 6.3577. 31.00Chavornay 1992
Gutknecht Justine 7.90 8.058.35 6.7078. 31.00Chavornay 1993
Ruano Charlotte 7.40 7.505.50 6.2579. 26.65Avenches 1989
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Vario Lorena 9.60 9.209.35 9.101. 37.25Forel-LavauxOr 1991FV

Hurni Camille 9.55 9.309.05 8.952. 36.85Yverdon AncienneArgent 1992FV

Ray Aline 9.55 8.709.20 9.003. 36.45YvonandBronze 1992FV

Gallandat Céline 9.30 9.308.95 8.804. 36.35YvonandDist. 1992FV

Jaccard Sandy 9.45 9.108.35 9.005. 35.90Yverdon AGDist. 1993FV

Karlen Olivia 9.35 9.258.75 8.406. 35.75Yverdon AncienneDist. 1993FV

Conrad Anne-Laure 9.30 8.808.80 8.807. 35.70Yverdon AGDist. 1993FV

Wyssbrod Marine 9.25 8.508.95 8.908. 35.60Yverdon AGDist. 1991FV

Toyloy Mathilda 9.35 8.558.75 8.909. 35.55Yverdon AncienneDist. 1993FV

Dubrit Alice 8.90 9.058.55 9.0510. 35.55ChavornayDist. 1992FV

Cuerel Eugénie 8.90 8.559.05 8.6011. 35.10YvonandDist. 1992
Bigler Pauline 8.90 8.558.95 8.7012. 35.10Forel-LavauxDist. 1992
Rey Olivia 9.00 8.558.60 8.9013. 35.05PayerneDist. 1991
Marmier Bénédicte 9.45 8.308.60 8.6514. 35.00YvonandDist. 1991
Collomb Anaïs 9.25 8.358.45 8.9015. 34.95MoudonDist. 1992
Hablützel Mélody 8.95 8.308.80 8.9016. 34.95Forel-LavauxDist. 1990
Dervey Roxanne 9.05 8.258.40 9.1017. 34.80ChexbresDist. 1993
Fässler Laurine 8.45 9.208.25 8.6018. 34.50AvenchesDist. 1992
Pahud Déborah 9.15 8.008.80 8.5519. 34.50Yverdon AncienneDist. 1991
Pacifico Justine 9.00 8.458.10 8.7020. 34.25PayerneDist. 1990
Hugree Stéphanie 8.25 8.608.85 8.5521. 34.25YvonandDist. 1990
Ambuehl Muriel 8.50 8.308.45 8.9022. 34.15Yverdon AG 1991
Petermann Maëlle 8.85 8.458.20 8.6523. 34.15Chavornay 1991
Paduano Lucie 9.00 8.458.45 8.1024. 34.00Pomy 1992
Piens Alicia 8.50 8.608.35 8.5025. 33.95Yverdon AG 1991
Burli Chloé 8.60 8.407.95 8.6026. 33.55Moudon 1991
Gentilini Jocelyne 8.70 8.158.15 8.5027. 33.50Yvonand 1992
Calame Marion 8.30 8.258.40 8.4528. 33.40Yverdon AG 1990
Casagrande Isabelle 8.60 8.158.00 8.5529. 33.30Chavornay 1990
Luthi Gaëlle 8.50 8.158.35 8.3030. 33.30Grandson 1989
Hawrani Anaïs 8.10 7.958.40 8.5031. 32.95Yverdon Ancienne 1990
Rapin Amandine 8.45 8.407.95 8.1032. 32.90Chavornay 1991
Vuillamoz Stacy 8.45 8.008.10 8.3033. 32.85Essertine/Yverdon 1992
Bader Cindy 8.50 7.458.25 8.5534. 32.75Granges-Marnand 1993
Pitton Joëlle 8.00 8.607.20 8.7035. 32.50Essertine/Yverdon 1989
Destroz Cindy 8.15 7.957.80 8.6036. 32.50Chexbres 1989
Belat Coralie 8.20 7.358.25 8.5537. 32.35Granges-Marnand 1990
Mayor Ladina 7.90 8.308.20 7.7538. 32.15Essertine/Yverdon 1989
Thürler Cindy 8.10 8.307.10 8.5539. 32.05Cully 1991
Chavaillaz Alexandra 8.30 7.607.90 8.2040. 32.00Payerne 1988
Reymond Chantal 7.00 8.558.25 7.9541. 31.75Grandson 1991
Monney Chloé 7.75 8.107.85 8.0042. 31.70Essertine/Yverdon 1991
Oulevay Coraline 8.20 7.457.75 8.2543. 31.65Chavornay 1992
Gianini Gwen 7.20 8.307.75 8.2544. 31.50Corcelles-le-Jorat 1988
Lambelet Margaux 7.55 8.007.75 7.9545. 31.25Cully 1990
Cherbuin Lisa 7.05 8.007.80 7.7046. 30.55Granges-Marnand 1993
Thévoz Jennifer 7.50 6.757.65 8.6047. 30.50Chavornay 1990
Colella Sara 7.40 6.907.55 8.2548. 30.10Granges-Marnand 1990
Guye Aurélie 6.85 7.357.45 8.1049. 29.75Payerne 1989
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Francey Charlène 5.90 7.357.70 8.0050. 28.95Granges-Marnand 1993
Pasche Fanny 5.60 7.557.90 7.8551. 28.90Granges-Marnand 1992
Rihs Céline 7.05 7.006.10 7.6552. 27.80Granges-Marnand 1990
SEPE Laura 6.40 6.356.80 7.2553. 26.80Granges-Marnand 1989
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Morléo Amélie 9.55 8.959.00 9.201. 36.70Yverdon AGOr 1991FV

Jakob Elodie 9.35 9.859.00 8.252. 36.45PomyArgent 1993FV

Bartolotta Inès 9.25 9.358.80 8.903. 36.30Yverdon AGBronze 1989FV

Barraud Camille 9.40 8.509.20 8.954. 36.05Yverdon AncienneDist. 1988FV

David Oriane 9.40 8.359.10 8.955. 35.80Yverdon AncienneDist. 1991FV

Pochon Manon 9.45 9.008.20 9.106. 35.75YvonandDist. 1990FV

Golay Lorine 9.20 9.408.35 8.807. 35.75Forel-LavauxDist. 1989FV

Merenda Morgane 9.55 8.358.85 8.908. 35.65Yverdon AncienneDist. 1992FV

Wood Petra 9.40 8.508.95 8.809. 35.65Yverdon AncienneDist. 1992FV

Kohler Pauline 9.30 9.358.75 8.2010. 35.60PomyDist. 1989FV

Sheppard Corélie 9.25 8.408.85 9.0511. 35.55Forel-LavauxDist. 1990
Diserens Stéphanie 9.20 8.558.95 8.8512. 35.55Yverdon AGDist. 1988
Randin Julie 9.35 8.808.70 8.6013. 35.45Yverdon AGDist. 1990
Beauverd Céline 9.10 8.408.95 8.8514. 35.30ChavornayDist. 1989
Vidmer Cloé 9.25 8.408.85 8.6515. 35.15Yverdon AncienneDist. 1990
Erne Fabienne 9.05 8.609.10 8.3516. 35.10Yverdon AGDist. 1991
Fawer Marielle 9.40 8.158.80 8.6517. 35.00Yverdon AncienneDist. 1989
Boudry Léonie 9.15 8.309.00 8.4018. 34.85Yverdon AncienneDist. 1992
Hostettler Maëlle 9.15 8.058.85 8.6519. 34.70Yverdon AGDist. 1989
Payot Marine 8.45 8.558.95 8.7520. 34.70Yverdon AGDist. 1991
Kohler Ophélie 9.15 8.408.65 8.3021. 34.50Pomy 1989
Rose Aline 9.00 7.758.90 8.8522. 34.50Yverdon Ancienne 1987
Sreit Jessica 8.80 8.608.75 8.3523. 34.50Pomy 1990
Schrago Elodie 9.10 7.559.20 8.5024. 34.35Yverdon Ancienne 1992
Maniciati Charlotte 8.95 7.858.50 8.6525. 33.95Forel-Lavaux 1989
Marmier Justine 8.30 8.907.95 8.8026. 33.95Pomy 1988
Kernen Géraldine 9.00 7.158.95 8.7027. 33.80Yverdon AG 1990
Jaccard Manon 8.20 8.458.30 8.7028. 33.65Yvonand 1992
Cachin Joëlle 8.70 8.408.45 8.0529. 33.60Oron jeunes patriotes 1992
Piens Eleonore 8.25 8.108.80 8.3530. 33.50Yverdon AG 1989
Muller Julie 8.50 7.808.45 8.7531. 33.50Chavornay 1988
Noverraz Sylvie 8.85 7.258.70 8.5532. 33.35Forel-Lavaux 1989
Bartolotta Tatiana 8.80 8.908.55 7.0533. 33.30Yverdon AG 1989
Binggeli Réanne 8.45 8.207.40 8.8034. 32.85Yvonand 1989
Laala Stéphanie 8.75 7.658.25 8.2035. 32.85Yverdon AG 1989
Zürcher Eloïse 8.50 7.758.45 8.0036. 32.70Granges-Marnand 1991
Sansonnens Virginie 8.15 7.208.15 8.4537. 31.95Granges-Marnand 1990
Enna Vanessa 8.40 7.458.15 7.9538. 31.95Cully 1987
Briguet Amandine 8.85 6.758.05 8.2039. 31.85Avenches 1988
Cherbuin Céline 8.80 5.908.35 8.8040. 31.85Granges-Marnand 1991
Cossy Natacha 7.50 7.208.25 8.4041. 31.35Chexbres 1989
Bula Aurélie 8.00 6.958.10 8.1542. 31.20Granges-Marnand 1987
Rodrigues Patricia 8.10 7.107.90 7.9543. 31.05Granges-Marnand 1992
Baeriswil Fanny 7.95 7.657.25 8.1044. 30.95Granges-Marnand 1990
Cherpillod Aurélie 7.45 7.158.15 8.0545. 30.80Corcelles-le-Jorat 1988
Grossglauser Coralie 8.40 7.556.75 7.2546. 29.95Oron jeunes patriotes 1990
Ajdaraj Mèrgime 7.75 7.358.05 6.4547. 29.60Payerne 1990
Sprungli Chloé 5.85 6.508.20 7.2048. 27.75Cully 1989
Desponds Carine 8.40 0.000.00 0.0049. 8.40Chavornay 1989



Cat. Total

Agrès féminin : Equipes B (Cat. 1 à 4) © ACVG 2001

SO BF ST ABRang

SO : sol    BF : barre fixe    ST : saut    AB : anneaux balançants

12.05.2003 - 18:50:02

9.55 9.359.259.40 37.55
9.30 9.659.359.05 37.35

Jaquier Carine
Bornand Pauline
De Carvalho Fanny 9.45 9.209.608.25 36.50
Deschnaux Aurélie 9.45 9.608.659.50 37.20
Karlen Olivia 9.35 8.409.258.75 35.75
Pahud Coralie 9.15 9.459.109.45 37.15

37.80 38.0537.4537.401 Yverdon Ancienne 1

 
1
2
2
2
3
1

150.70

9.50 9.709.559.55 38.30
9.35 9.559.309.40 37.60

Peirreira Jessica
Jan Morgane
Jaccard Sandy 9.45 9.009.108.35 35.90
Morléo Amélie 9.55 9.208.959.00 36.70
Bartolotta Inès 9.25 8.909.358.80 36.30
Payot Marine 8.45 8.758.558.95 34.70

37.85 37.4537.3036.902 Yverdon Amis-Gym 1

 
1
1
3
4
4
4

149.50

9.30 9.309.359.00 36.95
9.05 9.659.159.30 37.15

Blanc Fanny
Roch Manon
Gilliard Mélanie 9.15 8.708.909.30 36.05
Pradervand Manon 9.20 9.309.159.30 36.95
Regev Dora 8.75 8.909.159.20 36.00
Biancaniello Maude 8.80 9.308.759.20 36.05

36.70 37.5536.8037.103 Valeyres-sous-Rances

 
1
1
1
1
1
1

148.15

8.80 8.909.059.25 36.00
9.05 9.058.959.20 36.25

Vidal Laura
Troyon Emilie
Sheppard Florence 9.35 9.158.359.00 35.85
Vario Lorena 9.60 9.109.209.35 37.25
Bigler Pauline 8.90 8.708.558.95 35.10
Sheppard Corélie 9.25 9.058.408.85 35.55

37.25 36.3535.7536.804 Forel-Lavaux

 
1
1
2
3
3
4

146.15

9.55 8.908.358.85 35.65
9.05 9.359.159.25 36.80

Merenda Morgane
Lambercier Davina
David Oriane 9.40 8.958.359.10 35.80
Schrago Elodie 9.10 8.507.559.20 34.35
Hurni Camille 9.55 8.959.309.05 36.85
Barraud Camille 9.40 8.958.509.20 36.05

37.90 36.2035.3036.755 Yverdon-Ancienne 2

 
4
1
4
4
3
4

146.15

9.30 8.809.308.95 36.35
9.55 9.008.709.20 36.45

Gallandat Céline
Ray Aline
Pochon Manon 9.45 9.109.008.20 35.75
Dessarzin Florine 9.05 9.208.709.15 36.10
Marmier Bénédicte 9.45 8.658.308.60 35.00
Cuerel Eugénie 8.90 8.608.559.05 35.10

37.75 36.1035.7036.356 Yvonand 1

 
3
3
4
2
3
3

145.90

9.00 8.858.709.20 35.75
8.75 8.759.009.00 35.50

Jaunin Sonia
Rösti Aurore
Paduano Lucie 9.00 8.108.458.45 34.00
Jakob Elodie 9.35 8.259.859.00 36.45
Kohler Pauline 9.30 8.209.358.75 35.60
Marmier Justine 8.30 8.808.907.95 33.95

36.65 34.6537.1035.957 Pomy

 
1
1
3
4
4
4

144.35

9.00 9.509.059.35 36.90
9.15 8.658.058.85 34.70

Tschümperlin Jessica
Hostettler Maëlle
Wyssbrod Marine 9.25 8.908.508.95 35.60
Conrad Anne-Laure 9.30 8.808.808.80 35.70
Ambuehl Muriel 8.50 8.908.308.45 34.15

36.70 36.1034.6535.958 Yverdon Amis-gym 2

 
2
4
3
3
3

143.40



Cat. Total

Agrès féminin : Equipes B (Cat. 1 à 4) © ACVG 2001

SO BF ST ABRang

SO : sol    BF : barre fixe    ST : saut    AB : anneaux balançants

12.05.2003 - 18:50:02

8.45 9.058.409.05 34.95
8.75 9.159.058.95 35.90

Collaud Sandrine
Hügli Maud
Ryser Cécilia 9.05 9.059.009.15 36.25
Treyvaud Kristen 8.25 9.108.358.65 34.35
Fässler Laurine 8.45 8.609.208.25 34.50
Briguet Amandine 8.85 8.206.758.05 31.85

35.10 36.3535.6535.809 Avenches

 
1
1
1
2
3
4

142.90

7.70 8.558.359.20 33.80
8.55 8.709.008.60 34.85

Keller Marine
Pulver Amanda
Balmer Maude 9.15 8.857.558.85 34.40
Gobet Mélanie 9.40 8.809.159.00 36.35
Burli Chloé 8.60 8.608.407.95 33.55
Collomb Anaïs 9.25 8.908.358.45 34.95

36.40 35.2534.9035.6510 Moudon

 
1
1
2
2
3
3

142.20

8.85 8.658.458.20 34.15
8.90 9.059.058.55 35.55

Petermann Maëlle
Dubrit Alice
Rapin Amandine 8.45 8.108.407.95 32.90
Beauverd Céline 9.10 8.858.408.95 35.30
Desponds Carine 8.40 0.000.000.00 8.40
Muller Julie 8.50 8.757.808.45 33.50

35.35 35.3034.3034.1511 Chavornay 1

 
3
3
3
4
4
4

139.10

8.25 8.558.608.85 34.25
8.70 8.508.158.15 33.50

Hugree Stéphanie
Gentilini Jocelyne
Jaccard Manon 8.20 8.708.458.30 33.65
Binggeli Réanne 8.45 8.808.207.40 32.85
Ray Lauriane 8.75 8.758.309.30 35.10
Pochon Malika 8.15 8.658.559.05 34.40

34.15 34.9033.9035.5012 Yvonand 2

 
3
3
4
4
2
2

138.45

8.10 8.258.208.90 33.45
8.10 8.608.309.20 34.20

Henchoz Laura
Pilloud Sophie
Theintz Laetitia 8.25 8.808.759.00 34.80
Tetaz Kim 8.35 8.158.558.65 33.70
Casagrande Isabelle 8.60 8.558.158.00 33.30
Oulevay Coraline 8.20 8.257.457.75 31.65

33.40 34.2033.8035.7513 Chavornay 2

 
1
1
1
1
3
3

137.15


